INDUSTRIAL
BATTERY
APPLICATIONS
SEMI TRACTION
DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
LITHIUM ION
TRACTION BATTERIES (LiFePo4)
MOTIVE POWER

49
52,8
10,6
15,1
19,5
23,9
2 PZB 64 2V ELEMENT 64 Ah
3 PZB 96 2V ELEMENT 96 Ah
4 PZB 128 2V ELEMENT 128 Ah
5 PZB 160 2V ELEMENT 160 Ah
6 PZB 192 2V ELEMENT 192 Ah
7 PZB 224 2V ELEMENT 224 Ah
8 PZB 256 2V ELEMENT 256 Ah
9 PZB 288 2V ELEMENT 288 Ah
10 PZB 320 2V ELEMENT 320 Ah
11IPZB352 2V ELEMENT 352 Ah
12IPZS384 2V ELEMENT 384 Ah
13IPZB416 2V ELEMENT 416 Ah
2 PZB 84 2V ELEMENT 84 Ah
3 PZB 126 2V ELEMENT 126 Ah
4 PZB 168 2V ELEMENT 168 Ah
5 PZB 210 2V ELEMENT 210 Ah
6 PZB 252 2V ELEMENT 252 Ah
7 PZB 294 2V ELEMENT 294 Ah
8 PZB 336 2V ELEMENT 336 Ah
9 PZB 378 2V ELEMENT 378 Ah
10 PZB 420 2V ELEMENT 420 Ah
11IPZB462 2V ELEMENT 462 Ah
12IPZB504 2V ELEMENT 504 Ah
13IPZB546 2V ELEMENT 546 Ah
2 PZB 110 2V ELEMENT 110 Ah
3 PZB 165 2V ELEMENT 165 Ah
4 PZB 220 2V ELEMENT 220 Ah
5 PZB 275 2V ELEMENT 275 Ah
6 PZB 330 2V ELEMENT 330 Ah
7 PZB 385 2V ELEMENT 385 Ah
8 PZB 440 2V ELEMENT 440 Ah
9 PZB 495 2V ELEMENT 495 Ah
10 PZB 550 2V ELEMENT 550 Ah
11IPZB605 2V ELEMENT 605 Ah
12IPZB660 2V ELEMENT 660 Ah
13IPZB715 2V ELEMENT 715 Ah
2 PZB 130 2V ELEMENT 130 Ah
3 PZB 195 2V ELEMENT 195 Ah
4 PZB 260 2V ELEMENT 260 Ah
5 PZB 325 2V ELEMENT 325 Ah
6 PZB 390 2V ELEMENT 390 Ah
7 PZB 455 2V ELEMENT 455 Ah
8 PZB 520 2V ELEMENT 520 Ah
9 PZB 585 2V ELEMENT 585 Ah
10 PZB 650 2V ELEMENT 650 Ah
11IPZB715 2V ELEMENT 715 Ah
12IPZB780 2V ELEMENT 780 Ah
13IPZB845 2V ELEMENT 845 Ah
2 PZB 150 2V ELEMENT 150 Ah
3 PZB 225 2V ELEMENT 225 Ah
4 PZB 300 2V ELEMENT 300 Ah
5 PZB 375 2V ELEMENT 373 Ah
6 PZB 450 2V ELEMENT 450 Ah
7 PZB 525 2V ELEMENT 525 Ah
8 PZB 600 2V ELEMENT 600 Ah
9 PZB 675 2V ELEMENT 675 Ah
10 PZB 750 2V ELEMENT 750 Ah
11IPZB825 2V ELEMENT 825 Ah
12IPZB900 2V ELEMENT 900 Ah
13IPZB975 2V ELEMENT 975 Ah
2 PZB 172 2V ELEMENT 172 Ah
3 PZB 258 2V ELEMENT 258 Ah
4 PZB 344 2V ELEMENT 344 Ah
5 PZB 430 2V ELEMENT 430 Ah

24
29,3
34,7
40
45,7
51
56,4
62,1
68,2
73,5
6 PZB 516 2V ELEMENT 516 Ah
7 PZB 602 2V ELEMENT 602 Ah
8 PZB 688 2V ELEMENT 688 Ah
9 PZB 774 2V ELEMENT 775 Ah
10 PZB 860 2V ELEMENT 860 Ah
11IPZB946 2V ELEMENT 946 Ah
12IPZB1032 2V ELEMENT 1032 Ah
13IPZB1118 2V ELEMENT 1118 Ah
2 PZB 200 2V ELEMENT 200 Ah
3 PZB 300 2V ELEMENT 300 Ah
4 PZB 400 2V ELEMENT 400 Ah
5 PZB 500 2V ELEMENT 500 Ah
6 PZB 600 2V ELEMENT 600 Ah
7 PZB 700 2V ELEMENT 700 Ah
8 PZB 800 2V ELEMENT 800 Ah
9 PZB 900 2V ELEMENT 900 Ah
10 PZB 1000 2V ELEMENT 1000 Ah
11IPZB1100 2V ELEMENT 1100 Ah
12IPZB1200 2V ELEMENT 1200 Ah
13IPZB1300 2V ELEMENT 1300 Ah
2 PZB 216 2V ELEMENT 216 Ah
3 PZB 324 2V ELEMENT 324 Ah
4 PZB 432 2V ELEMENT 432 Ah
5 PZB 540 2V ELEMENT 540 Ah
6 PZB 648 2V ELEMENT 648 Ah
7 PZB 756 2V ELEMENT 756 Ah
8 PZB 864 2V ELEMENT 864 Ah
9 PZB 792 2V ELEMENT 792 Ah
10 PZB 1080 2V ELEMENT 1080 Ah
11IPZB1188 2V ELEMENT 1188 Ah
12IPZB1296 2V ELEMENT 1296 Ah
13IPZB1404 2V ELEMENT 1404 Ah
6
VT INDUSTRIAL SL is one-stop solution partner with all inhouse design, assembly, distribution and
after-sales services of Lithium-IonTraction Battery Applications. VT INDUSTRIAL SL Lithium-Ion
batteries’  hardware and software design developed to allow for high usage performance, extreme